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BODHI RETAIL HK
LIMITED

3

A LA RR
TRZWSZTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

3

A LA R
TRZWZTTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

3

A LA R
TRZWSZTTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

3

A LA R
TRZWTTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

AR A E]

5%

HERIBE AR
RIRZWNZNTE
Fe#& 1k & 4IR0H

14/5/2020

$5,000

RENOPIPE
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY LIMITED

250%

AR S AR IR
RIRZWZNTE
&R 1B EIRIA

14/5/2020

$5,000

Kinaat TARARAE

kY-S

AT E R
TRZNZTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

5%

AT REELILE
RIRZWZNTE
B 1B G EIRIH

14/5/2020

$4,000

EEA43P(E

ARG B/
IINERFRENER B Pk
HIHISA 4R Z N
(NE=C R

14/5/2020

$9,000

10

11

12

fEA

5231

AT B
TRZNZTHE

14/5/2020

$3,000

251

RATEREELILE
RIRZWZHNITE
&1 SR

14/5/2020

$4,000

EE43P(E

ARG B
IINERER R B Pk
HIHISA14R Z N
(NE=C R

14/5/2020

$9,000

13

IR IR A IR A ]

2231

A LB
TRZNZITHE

14/5/2020

$3,000
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14

fEA

3

A LA RR
TRZWSZTE

14/5/2020

$3,000

15

M EPRE SR AR A E]

IS5

AR IRIR &I IR
RIRZNZHTE
K& IEGEIROH

18/5/2020

$3,000

16

EEARAE

S231%

A LB
TRZNZTE

18/5/2020

$3,000

17

fELA

23(5%

LB
TRZNZTE

18/5/2020

$3,000

AEY SR EEAIRAE

23(5%

A LEERE
TRZNZTE

18/5/2020

$4,000

19

20

fELA

250%

AR S AR IR
RIRZWZNTE
&R 1B EIRIA

18/5/2020

$3,000

FEA3PE

SRS R
PN 3R
RIS HA 4R 2 A
Brc e

18/5/2020

$12,000

21

R EREAIRAE]

EEA43P(E

ARG B/
IINERERENER B Pk
HIHISA 4R Z N
(NEC R

221512020

$2,500

22

23

24

25

26

kY-S

AE T E W%
TRZWNZTHE

25/5/2020

$1,200

5231

AT B
TRZWNZTHE

25/5/2020

$1,200

5231

AT B
TRZNZTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

5231

AT &R
TRZNZTHE

25/5/2020

$1,200

2231

A LB
TRZNZTHE

25/5/2020

$1,200
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27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

fEA

3

A LA RR
TRZWSZTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LA R
TRZWZTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LA R
TRZWSZTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LA R
TRZWTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LEERR
TRZWTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LEERR
TRZWTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

3

A LEERR
TRZWSZTTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

kY-S

AT E R
TRZWNZTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

kY-S

AT E R
TRZNZTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

kY-S

AT E R
TRZNZTE

25/5/2020

$1,200

kY-S

AE T E W%
TRZWNZTHE

25/5/2020

$1,200

fEA

051

RATEREELILE
RIRZWZHNITE
&1 SR

25/5/2020

$3,500

39

fELA

251

ATEEIR SRR
RIRZWZHNTE
R 1 EEIFOA

25/5/2020

$2,000

40

{EUN

251

RATEREELILE
RIRZWZHNITE
& 1A EIROH

25/5/2020

$2,000
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41

42

43

44

45

46

DODO MOTOR LIMITED

3

A LA RR
TRZWSZTE

26/5/2020

$6,000

3

A LA R
TRZWZTTE

26/5/2020

$6,000

3

A LA R
TRZWSZTTE

26/5/2020

$6,000

3

A LA R
TRZWTTE

26/5/2020

$8,000

3

A LEERR
TRZWTTE

26/5/2020

$6,000

3

A LEERR
TRZWTTE

26/5/2020

$8,000

47

RIER RS AR AE

56

A ERIBE AR
RIRZWNZHTE
B 1B G EIRIH

28/5/2020

$2,500

483

fELA

250%

AR EIR SRR
RIRZWZANTE
&1 EEIFIA

28/5/2020

$2,500

49

fELA

5%

AT REELIIE
RIRZWZNTE
B 1B G EIRIH

28/5/2020

$2,500

50

51

fELA

251

AR EIR SRR
RIRZWZHNTE
SR

28/5/2020

$3,000

AP

AR BRI
IINERRRENER B Pk

HIHSTA 4R Z N

(I EETHA

28/5/2020

$5,000

52

53

231

RHEETLEERE
TRZAZMTE

29/5/2020

$1,000

3R

A LA
TRZNZTE

29/5/2020

$1,000
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54 3 %;iﬁmjf}ffgﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
55 3 %;iﬁmjf}ffgﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
56 3 %;iﬁmjf}ffgﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
57 3 %;iﬁwjf}ffgﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
58 3% ;ﬁ%ﬁzﬁwjf;f)f%gﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
59 3 ;ﬁ%ﬁzﬁwjf;f)f%gﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
60 3 ;ﬁ%ﬁzﬁwjf;f)f%gﬁ?ﬁ 29/5/2020 [$1,000
61 3% %i@ﬁwlifgﬁ?é 29/5/2020 [$1,000
62 3% %i@ﬁwlifgﬁ?é 29/5/2020 [$1,000
63 3% %i@ﬁwlifgﬁ?é 29/5/2020 [$1,000
64 3% %i@ﬁﬁgffgﬁ?é 29/5/2020 [$1,000
e TR AR
65 3% %i@ﬁwj;%j@ﬁgé 29/5/2020 [$1,000
66 3% %i@ﬁwj;%j@ﬁgé 29/5/2020 [$1,000
67 FE3ME %i@ﬁwj;%j@ﬁgé 29/5/2020 [$1,000
68 EYRIS AT LR R 29/5/2020 [$1,000

TRZNZTHE




BN (EREGRB) (EHREHIESTE)
AR THE
"HRER ) | T/ NEFIRE PR ) BEORE FRC R

20204E5 H
se |3 P " ERESE

i SR TEYE %

69 55231k TR NS T S 29/5/2020  1$1,000
e SR TEYE R

70 55231k TR NS AT S 29/5/2020  1$1,000
i SR TEYE %

71 55231k TR NS T S 29/5/2020 1$1,000
e SR TEYE R

72 5231k TR NN TS 29/5/2020  1$1,000
s A TEBE R

73 5231k TR NN TS 29/5/2020 1$1,000
s A TEBE R

14 55231k TR NN TS 29/5/2020 1$1,000
s A TEBE R

75 55231k TR NN TS 29/5/2020 1$1,000
I R TEIE %

76 5231 TR NN TS 29/5/2020  {$1,000
I R TEIE %

71 5231 TR NEAN TS 29/5/2020  {$1,000

& -

1 JEFRCERI T B RS AR AT AP 5T -

2 EIRCERA IR EER TR -

3 R (EABREBDIRE]) (E-EBIEA86%) HE - (8 AW E TR NELH R G HEE -

4 AMEEEAVERHMEDISOUR R - SRR AR -




